
    TERRYVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT CALENDAR     

APRIL 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

   Co. 1: Truck 
Maintenance 19:00 

Co. 2 Truck Maintenance 
(+ Engine 3) @ 18:00 

 
Signal 8 @ HQ - 18:30 
followed by Dept. Fire 

School & Dept. Meeting 

Co. 1 BBQ & Rig 
Cleaning @ 18:00 

Terryville FD 
Installation Dinner 

 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 

 
Ladies Service 

Company Meeting 
19:30 

 

Co. 1: Truck 
Maintenance  

(+ Engine 3) @ 18:30 
followed by Bailout 

Training & Company 
Meeting 

 

Co. 2: Truck Maintenance 
18:30 

followed by Hose 
Handling/Ground 

Ladders Training & 
Company Meeting 

 

Town of 
Brookhaven 

Chiefs Council 
Meeting @ 

Bellport FD 19:00 

 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

 

Yaphank Drill: Low 
Rise Commercial @ 

19:00 – Trucks to 
leave 18:30 

Co. 5 Training & 
Meeting 18:30 @ HQ 

Co. 1: Truck 
Maintenance 19:00 

Co. 2: Truck Maintenance  
(+ Engine 3) @ 18:30 

followed by Hose 
Handling/Ground 

Ladders Extra Training 
 

Department 
Member Physicals 
starting at 09:30 

 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 

   
Co. 1: Truck 

Maintenance 19:00  
(+ Engine 3) 

Co. 2: Truck Maintenance 
18:30 

 
Department Member 

Physicals starting @ 18:30 

 

 
Touch a Truck 

event @ 
Comsewogue Public 
Library 11:00-14:00 

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

 Officers Meeting 
19:00 @ HQ      

 


