

TERRYVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT CALENDAR



APRIL 2024						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
			Co. 1: Truck Maintenance 19:00	Co. 2 Truck Maintenance (+ Engine 3) @ 18:00 Signal 8 @ HQ - 18:30 followed by Dept. Fire School & Dept. Meeting	Co. 1 BBQ & Rig Cleaning @ 18:00	Terryville FD Installation Dinner
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	Ladies Service Company Meeting 19:30		Co. 1: Truck Maintenance (+ Engine 3) @ 18:30 followed by Bailout Training & Company Meeting	Co. 2: Truck Maintenance 18:30 followed by Hose Handling/Ground Ladders Training & Company Meeting	Town of Brookhaven Chiefs Council Meeting @ Bellport FD 19:00	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	Yaphank Drill: Low Rise Commercial @ 19:00 – Trucks to leave 18:30	Co. 5 Training & Meeting 18:30 @ HQ	Co. 1: Truck Maintenance 19:00	Co. 2: Truck Maintenance (+ Engine 3) @ 18:30 followed by Hose Handling/Ground Ladders Extra Training		Department Member Physicals starting at 09:30
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
			Co. 1: Truck Maintenance 19:00 (+ Engine 3)	Co. 2: Truck Maintenance 18:30 Department Member Physicals starting @ 18:30		Touch a Truck event @ Comsewogue Public Library 11:00-14:00
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
	Officers Meeting 19:00 @ HQ					